Rank Boat
1st Sylfiden
2nd Do Do
3rd Kom-An
4th Tiny

5th Odin
6th Zero

7th Rasmus

8th Killelock
9th Ophelia
10th  Tria
11th  Freja
12th  Grollen

SailNo

DEN-
177

DEN-
148

DEN-
191

DEN-
174

DEN-
200

DEN-
140

DEN-7

DEN-
18

DEN-
335

DEN-
15

DEN-
153

DEN-
30

Club
Silkeborg Sejlklub

Sundby Sejlforening

Kerteminde Sejlklub

Haderslev Sejiclub

Faaborg Sejlklub

Kage Sejlklub

Bandholm Sejlklub

JSF

Faaborg Sejlklub

Kgge Sejlklub

Faaborg Sejlklub

Svendborg Sunds
Sejlklub

L-23 Danmarksmesterskab 2014

Faaborg Sejlklub

Endelig resultatliste efter 9.sejlads

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Mike Nygaard
Jensen

Nils Mogensen

Dan Larsen

Rune List-
Jensen

Sgren Nielsen

Hans
Jargensen

Ole
Rasmussen

Robert
Christensen

Sune Hinz

Martin Larsen

Erik Medelby
Andersen

Simon Kirk
Nissen

CrewName

Christian Fuglsang,
Jan Fuglsang

Bjarne Pilgaard, Erik
Riis Harndrup

Adam Larsen,
Sebastian Larsen

Dan List-Jensen,
Hans Henrik Hansen

Jakob Groth, Jim Juel
Hansen

Steen Knapp, Jesper
Holleufer

Johnny Jagrgensen,
Sgren Andersen

Tim Kastebo, Claus
Falck

Martin Tgnder, Lars
Ransholt

Brian Larsen, Pernille
Asp

Christian Hansen,
Jens Lorentzen

Nicolai Bach
Sgrensen, Anders
Kromann Hansen

R1
2.0

1.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
(16.0
DSQ)
7.0
RDG
(11.0)
10.0
8.0

9.0

6.0

R2
2.0

3.0
7.0
1.0
(16.0
0Cs)
8.0
7.0

RDG
9.0

6.0

5.0

(12.0)

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

7.0
7.0
RDG
9.0

8.0

4.0

12.0

R4
2.0

6.0

(10.0)

12.0

5.0

1.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

8.0

9.0

RS
2.0

4.0

(16.0
DSQ)
9.0
8.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
(16.0

DSQ)
10.0

R6
2.0

(9.0)

3.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

(10.0)

4.0

8.0

(13.0)

11.0

6.0

R7

3.0

6.0

1.0

7.0

5.0

2.0

9.0

8.0

4.0

13.0

10.0

12.0

R8
3.0

7.0

4.0

1.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

R9
(4.0)

1.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

9.0

6.0

(14.0)

12.0

7.0

8.0

Total
21.0

40.0

42.0

52.0

56.0

64.0

59.0

72.0

79.0

79.0

82.0

85.0

Nett
17.0

31.0

32.0

36.0

40.0

48.0

49.0

61.0

65.0

66.0

66.0

73.0



13th

14th

15th

Amok

Alleos

Alarmen

DEN-
176

DEN-
381

DEN-
112

Vallensbaek Sejlklub  Per Nielsen

Skanderborg Sejl- Per
og Motorbadsklub Hedegaard

Faaborg Sejlklub Tommy
Vilhelmsen

Kim Jgrgensen, 4.0 4.0
Jackie Schrieber

Mathias Yde 13.0 13.0
Hedegaard, Ove

Nielsen

Herdis S Vilhelmsen, 12.0 10.0
Tanja S Vilhelmsen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

10.0

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(13.0)

14.0

16.0
DNC

11.0

12.0

16.0
DNC

12.0

14.0

16.0
DNC

14.0

16.0
DNC

13.0

14.0

16.0
DNC

10.0

13.0

16.0
DNC

88.0 75.0

123.0 107.0

134.0 118.0



